
Wednesday, November 17
8.0 Sports Digest, by Winston Me-
8.18 Tito Gobbi (baritone)
Torna ValenteAlexander Brailowsky (pianoRonde a Capriccio in G, Op. 129

Beethoven
Ida Haendel (violin
Hoe Down (Rodeo CoplandSicilienne et Riguudon

Francoeur-Kreisler
The Syinphony Orchestra "of RadioBerlin
Suite: The Comedians, Op. 26

Kabalevsky8.40 HARRY COLLIN juss)
»A Funny Fellow
Limehouse Reaeh
Money 0 HeadBlow! Blow Thou Winter Wind

: QuilterThree Fine Ships Dunhill
(Studio)

9.30 Pathways to Freedom: Fariner’s
Escape
10. 0 Modern Rhythm10.30 Close down

IXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women's Programme hlizabethBauman); Countrywomeiu's Radio Re-porter; Film and Theatre World9.30 Tunetime
10. 0 belia of Four Winds10.15 The Meredith Scandal10.30 The Tender Heart10.45 rama of Medicine11. 0 Close down
6. O p.m. Children’s Session: Teams’ Quiz6.30 kddy Arnold (voeul)6.45 Pierre Spiers (piano)7.0 Musie from the Films7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Tropical Tunes7.45 English Entertainers
| ay Services’ Notes8.5 Piano Medieys
8.15 Forum: Do. We Need a SoundShell at PukeKura Park?
8.45 Talk: My Mouth Watered, byBrenda Bell (NZBS)
9. 3 Tchaikovski
The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Fantasy Overture; Romeo and Juliet
Paul Tortelier (cello) with OrchestraVariations on a Rococo Theme, Op. 33Winterthur Symphony OrchestraSuite No. 2 in C, Op. 5310.20 11 Lighter Mood
10.30 Close down.

OXA oNVANGANUL1200 ke.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy }
.30 Piano Rhythms9.45 Sound Track
10. 0 The Four Corners and the Seven
10.15 Thev Walked with Destiny10.°O A Place of Honour
10.45 In Sentimental Mood
11. 0 Close down

Teatime Tunes
Weather Report and Town TopicsThe Marton Programme
Relieve Ht Or Not
Strange Last WordsTndor Princess
Novelty Numbers
Waneanni Stock Sale
The London Story
THELMA FLE™ING {sonrand)(Studia)
Musie for Strines
Educating Archie (BBC)Voices in Harmony
Rlephant Walk (final broadeast)Popular Danee Bands
Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Hee |
District Weather Porecast

9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topic s
9.30 Light Instrumental Virtuosi10. 0 The Storv of Dr. Kildare
10.25 The Melachrino Orchestra
+ nae
Frankie Laine and Jo Stalvord
0 Close down
p.m. binner Musici Musical Caricatures0 The Cruel Sea
School Age Choirs

7.45 Among the Orchestras8. 0 Dad and Dave
8.30 Joseph Locke (tenor) and Norman
Walker (bass)Your Dancing Party (VQA)
ry418 Hot Pianists9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49 (BBC)
10. 0 Meditation
40.30 Close down

"V4 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 From Opera
9.44 L'Arlesienne Suite, No. 2

Bizet |10.30 . Devotional service(10.45 Stephen Douglas: Popular Seren-|ades
11. 0 Mainly for Women: A Christchurch |
Panel discuss: Are We Developing 4a

neh
Bleh
bg
eo
society (NZBS)

1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: By Heart, well-known poems, read by Sir Ralph- Rich-
ardson (BBC) (to be repeated from
3YC on Sundav at 9.34 p.m.)3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata in A Minor, Op. 42

Schubert
Quartet in Ey Flat, Op. 51 Dvorak
0 Theatre Matinee.30 Heritage of Song
415 Children’s Session: Storytime with |

Jeanne |

45 Dorothy Shay tn Humorous Song's|9 Lieht Music
:

30 3YA Studio Orchestra conducted |
by Hans Colombi
Suite: Sakura Pitt-Woodhouse|
Espana Chabrier-Roberts

|

Nove Glezounoy-Roberts |

0 Sports Digest: Winston MeCarthy18 The Stars are Singing(For details, see 2YA)38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Play: The Wanderer, a whimsical
comedy, by Victor Rietti (NZBs)
10.25) Robert Wilson (tenor)
10.°0 Light Classical Favourites
11.20 Close down

Heane SUMS
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 The Halle Orehestra
Symphony No. 5 in B Flat, Op. 63

Rubbra
7.30 NANCY WEIR (Australian pianist
Preludes and Fugues in C and © sharpMinor (Book 1) Bach
Benediction de bieu dans la solitude

:12
(Harmonics poetiques ¢t religieuses) |

(Studio Liszt |
8. 0 Opera: | Lombardi, by Verdi, with
Aldo Bertocei (tenor) as Arvino, MarioPetri (bass-baritone) as Pagano, Miriam
Pirazzini. (mezzo-soprano) as — Viclinda,Maria Vitale (soprano) as Giselda, Gus-
tavo Galoo (tenor) as Oronte. Bruno
Franchi (tenor) as The Prior, and the
Chorus and Orchestra of the tatian
Radio conducted by Manno Wolf-Ferfari
10. 5 Music by Canadian ComposersSuite for Small Orchestra MorrellAntiennes
Mazurka GagnonLes Fleurettes Perrault

(CBC
10.30 Man and the Soil (BBC)11. 0 Close down

XC 1160knso TIMARU,
7. Oam. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)
9.30 English Entertainers
9.45 Popular Tunes
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Glick Narcissus
1u.30 heserved
10.45 Dark Abyss

258 m.

1141. 0. Close down
6. Op.m. Something Sentimental
6.15 Cabaret Corner6.30 Light Orchestras
6.45 Singing Strains2:°0 Tudor Princess
7.45 Gardening Session
7.30 The Cat Seratches
7.45 Lets Join the Chorus
8. 0 Farmers" Weekly News Service8.10 Paul Temple and the Gilbert Case|(BBC) /

8.40 KEITH TONKS (counter-tenor) .

Isle of Innisfree Farrelly |

Down in-the Glen GordonThe While Dove LeharThe Hills of Donegal Sanderson
A Perfect Day Bond

Studio)9.3 Light Orchestral MusieThe Seafarer
Torch of Freedom WoodFour Centuries Suite Coates

9.35 Latest on Record10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

hare MONE
9.45a.m. Morning Star: Kreisler
10. Of Hevotional Service
10.18 Country Doctor10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s session: Are \Ve
Developing a Matriarchal society? A dis-cussion by a Chiristehureh panel
2. Op.m. Symphony SeriesOverture: Preciosa Weber
Symphony No, 1 in B Flat (Spring)

Schumann
Song of the Outback
Music While You Work
Vera Lynn Sings
The Burtons of Banner StreetAt the Keyboard
Chorus Time
Don Filipe’s Cuban Caballeros
Children’s Session: lerewarq the‘ake; Ka Sil, of the Kasi Hills
Dinner Musie
My son, Tom
Short Story: Misogyny’s a Myth, by

Temple Sutherland ‘NZBS
Sports Digest: Winston McCarthyThe Stars are Singing (for details
2QYA)
Book Shop
Max Braithwaite (baritone)
Serenade
1 Said T Will Forget Thee
Sunday
Hlow Fair Art Thou
In Summer raee Brahms

NZBS)
Janetta MeStay
Sonatas in Db Flat and F Sharp SolerPrelude and Fugue in G Minor
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Bach-Szanto
Consolation in D Flat Liszt
Sonata in C Minor: First Movement
, Medtner

Toccata Khachaturian
(NZBS)

10.30 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Instrumental Interlude
1020) Pevotional Service:
10.38 The Beloved Vagabond
11. @ Topics for Women: A Christchurch
Panel discusses the auestion, Are ‘Ve
Developing a Matriarehal Society?2.0 p.m. Grand Hotel: Tom Jenkins and
the Palm Court) Orchestra, with John
Cameron (haritone, CRBC)2.3) Musie While You Work
3. 0 Melba
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Alceste Overture Gluck.Trio No. 7 in B Flat Major (The Arech-
duke) Beethoven
Four Songs by Schubert
Love Scene’ R. Strauss |

4.320 Where Did Itt Come From? (NZBs)
4.45 The Pump Room Boys, Doug Dukeand the Impertuls

5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s Session: Charlfe MouseBuilds @ Sandcastle; All in a Dayv’s Work
6. 0 My Son, Tom
ie Burnside stock Market ReportLocal News
7.20 Southern Holidays: On Foot inFiordtand (Neville Seaward); Holiday inthe Maniototo (Brenda Bell)
8. 0 Sports Digest: Winston McCarthy8.18 The Stars are Singing (NZIS) (fordetails see 2YA)
8.38 Book Shop
9.15 Stories of the South Coast, by
Gwen Sutherland
9.39 Truth ts Stranger
10.0 Rhythm Parade, compered byScrutineer
10.30 Red Norvo Trio
10.45 Jimmy McPartland and his Band
11.29 Close down

AY s00EON,
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Wortd of Opera
Excerpts from The Merry Wives ofWindsor Nicolai

7.30 NANCY WEIR (Australian: pianist)
(For details, see 3YC)
8. 0 Play: The King of the Scots, byRobert kemp (BBC)
The play opens with the judicialmurdér of Sir William Wallace in Lon-
don and then follows the varying for-
tunes of Bruce and the Scot’s cause
9.20 Jean-Pierre Rampal and Robert
Hericke (NMutes), with the Lamoureux
Chamber Orchestra
Coneerto in G Cimarosa9.36 Friedrich Gulda (plano)
Sonata in D, K.576 Mozart
Reflections in the Water
The Joyous Isle Debussy

10. 0 Aspects of an Englishman: In-sularity, a programme by R. -T. Robert-
son, with illustrations from literature

(NZBS)
10.29 The London Chamber Orchestra
Divertimento in B Flat Berkeley

10.47 Kathleen Jovee (contralto)The Cloths of Heaven Dunhill
The Silver Swan Thiman
agrc Noon Vaughan WilliamsClose down ,

‘XD. DUNEDIN ,430 ke
6. Op.m. Tunes of the Times
ae us C.Y.M. Presents Father Bennet’sa
6.45 Hour of St. Francis
y Smile Family
8. 0 Studio Hour
8.45 Otago Hit Parade
9.15 The Services Present: 2nd W.Z.E.F.
Association
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
10: O Revent Releases
10.30 Close down

AVILANYERCARGILL,
9.30 a.m. kingsway Orchestra and Giu-
seppe Valdengo
10. Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30. Musie While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: The Final Year;
Book Review, by Lg ct Purves; Back-ground to the New
2. Op.m. The s Mantle
2.15 This Week’s Composer: Dvorak
Overture: Amid NatureViolin Concerto in A Minor

3. 0 From the Irish Roads
3.15 World Concert Orchestra4.0 Music from the Theatre4.3) Popular Pianists
445 English Radio Stars
5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors:
Agricultural Club; The Terrible Tale ofPeter Puflington (NZBS)
5.45 Music for the Tea Hour
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Crystal Gazing8.0 Sports Digest: Winston Mccarthy:8.18 Ballads with Bur} Ives
8.30 Caledonian Pipe Band of Invercar-gill: Pipe ss) a? B. Thomson0)
9.15 Book ShopUO9.35 Music of Richard Rodgers
9.49 Play: The Strange Case of Blondie
White, by Bernard Merival® and JeffreyDell (NZBS)
11.20 Close duwn

FRANKIE LAINE will be heard with
Jo Stafford from 2XN at 10.45 this

morning


